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High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
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High Game Pots
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High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
Optional Scratch
Optional Scratch
Optional Scratch
Optional Scratch
Optional Scratch
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Optional Scratch
Optional Scratch

Optional Scratch

Super Senior 4 Gamer

Super Senior 4 Gamer
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Super SENIOR 4 Gamer

Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

Ln ™
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
17/1

1772

Ave ¥

173

155

212

165

187

226

182

135

165

159

174

195

148

184

204

152

203

204

212

226

182

174

195

220

204

215

204

195

Name ¥
DuBrueler, Rick

Gotter, Don
Hodgman, Matt
Hoglund, Dick
Johnson, Ron
Keane, Chris
Livingston, Stan
Martin, Jean
Miltner, Don
Paolasso, Dee
Purks Sr, Dennis
Quirk, Mike
Reynolds, Joyce
Taylor, Lori
Thomas, John
Tynski, Tim
Barton, Joe
Gianino, Frank
Hodgman, Matt
Keane, Chris
Livingston, Stan
Purks Sr, Dennis
Quirk, Mike
Schendel, Paul
Thomas, John
Wilson, Mike
Gianino, Frank

Quirk, Mike

Team ¥
131288

131252
131282
131279
131269
131324
131250
131313
131337
131326
131257
131294
131298
131271
131368
131272
131270
131266
131281
131323
131249
131256
131293
131289
131345
131273
127983

127981
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Bonus Round
Super Senior 4 Gamer
Bonus Round
Super Senior 4 Gamer
Bonus Round
Super Senior 4 Gamer
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Super Senior 4 Gamer
Super Senior 4 Gamer
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Super Senior 4 Gamer
Super Senior 4 Gamer
Bonus Round
Super Senior 4 Gamer
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Super Senior 4 Gamer
Super Senior 4 Gamer
Super Senior 4 Gamer
Bonus Round
Super Senior 4 Gamer
Bonus Round
Super Senior 4 Gamer

Bonus Round
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Super SENIOR 4 Gamer

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

18/4
18/5
18/6
19/1
19/1
1972
19/2
19/3
19/3
20/1
20/2
20/3
20/4
20/5
211
21/1
211
2172
21/3
21/3
22/1
22/2
22/3
22/4
22/5
22/6
23/1
23/1
23/2
23/2

23/3

197
203
186
165
195
164
192
132
194
174
200
173
174
159
194
168
184
215
126
144
190
184
155
200
173
187
204
164
135
192

137

Bercier, John
Barton, Joe

Jones, Fred
Miltner, Don
Kordick, Ron
Trent, Diane
Buhrts, George
Walker, Nancy
Alguadich, Sr, Albie
Purks Sr, Dennis
Kruty, Tom
Spivey, Eric

Purks Sr, Dennis
Smiechowski, Judy
Alguadich, Sr, Albie
Bill, Barb

Taylor, Lori
Wilson, Mike
Cottone, Christine
Kruty, Nan

Bryant, Bobby
Zell, Terry

Gotter, Don

Kruty, Tom
Spivey, Eric
Johnson, Ron
Thomas, John
Trent, Diane
Martin, Jean

Trent, Bob

Stansell, Bill

128011
128190
131259
131547
127995
131549
129408
131551
127988
131548
131550
131552
131254
128196
131553
131555
128021
128178
131557
127993
131554
131556
131558
127991
128192
131268
131559
128027
131561
128029

131563
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Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
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Super Senior 4 Gamer
Bonus Round
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Bonus Round
Super Senior 4 Gamer
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Bonus Round
Super Senior 4 Gamer

Super Senior 4 Gamer
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Super SENIOR 4 Gamer

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

03-01 Sun 2:00 PM

23/3
24/1
24/2
24/3
24/4
24/5
24/6
25/1
25/1
25/2
25/2
25/3
25/3
26/1
26/2
26/3
26/4
26/5
26/6
27/1
27/1
2712
2772
273
27/3
28/1
28/2
28/3
28/4

28/5

148

138

134

220

220

138

173

197

159

159

148

226

158

195

158

187

168

184

164

159

132

182

190

212

126

184

164

180

139

134

Reynolds, Joyce
Hurst, Michael
Nave, Goldie
Schendel, Paul
Schendel, Paul
Hurst, Michael
DuBrueler, Rick
Bercier, John
Taibi, Ellen
Smiechowski, Judy
Morell, Denise
Keane, Chris
Morell, Roland
Quirk, Mike
Morell, Roland
Johnson, Ron
Bill, Barb

Zell, Terry
Coates, Jim
Taibi, Ellen
Walker, Nancy
Livingston, Stan
Bryant, Bobby
Hodgman, Matt
Cottone, Christine
Taylor, Lori
Coates, Jim
Roux, Jeff
Donaldson, Doug

Nave, Goldie

128884

131560

131562

131564

128344

128886

131287

131516

127985

131518

128015

131520

128013

131517

131519

131521

128023

127987

131309

131522

127999

131524

128001

131526

128035

131523

131525

131527

128033

128267
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Bonus Round
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Bonus Round
Bonus Round
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Super Senior 4 Gamer
Bonus Round
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Bonus Round
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Bonus Round
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Bonus Round
Bonus Round

Bonus Round
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Super SENIOR 4 Gamer

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
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03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 2:00 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM
03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

03-01 Sun 5:30 PM

29/1
29/1
29/2
29/2
29/3
29/3
30/1
30/2
30/3
30/4
30/5
3171
31/1
3172
3172
31/3
31/3
32/1
32/2
32/3
32/4
32/5
33/1
33/1
33/2
33/2
3373
33/3
34/1
34/2

34/3

204
135
215
159
148
165
165
152
148
190
175
192
165
203
152
144
212
190
173
186
182
226
159
137
162
155
195
204
192
175

139

Gianino, Frank
Martin, Jean
Wilson, Mike
Paolasso, Dee
Reynolds, Joyce
Miltner, Don
Hoglund, Dick
Tynski, Tim
Morell, Denise
Calvert, Bill
Appollini, Bob
Trent, Bob
Hoglund, Dick
Barton, Joe
Tynski, Tim
Kruty, Nan
Hodgman, Matt
Calvert, Bill
DuBrueler, Rick
Jones, Fred
Livingston, Stan
Keane, Chris
Paolasso, Dee
Stansell, Bill
Eggleston, Bruce
Gotter, Don
Kordick, Ron
Thomas, John
Buhrts, George
Appollini, Bob

Donaldson, Doug

131528
128039
131530
128194
131532
128017
131529
131531
131533
128037
131328
131534
128007
131536
128031
131538
128009
131535
131537
131539
128188
131321
131540
128025
131543
128184
131545
131343
131541
131544

131546
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Super Senior 4 Gamer 03-01 Sun 2:00 PM  34/4 162 Eggleston, Bruce 128005

Super Senior 4 Gamer 03-01 Sun 2:00 PM  34/5 180 Roux, Jeff 128182
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